DSM5-3 v. 10-2023 Pag. 1/4
AC BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS - DSM5.3x
 DSM5 - size THREE Brushless Servomotors are AC PM
Synchronous servomotors. They have been designed
using the latest generation of magnets and construction
techniques to provide very high performance, low cogging
and torque ripple. They can be supplied with resolver or
Incremental / absolute encoder.

Sangalli reserves the right to amend the specification of this product without prior notification.
DSM5-3 v. 10-2023 Pag. 3/4
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10  11 12
D S M 5  3 2  2 0 4 7  x x
POS. DESCRIPTION
1-3 Product
DSM= PM synchronous motor, self-cooled
4 Motor type
Series 5
5 Motor size
Size Three
6 Motor length
1 = Mo 1,5 Nm
2 = Mo 2,9 Nm
3 = Mo 4,2 Nm
4 = Mo 5,3 Nm
7 Voltage
1 = Winding code 1
2 = Winding code 2
8 Holding brake
0 = Without brake
1 = Permanent Magnet Brake 24VDC±6% Mbr = 9Nm 18W Jbr =0,6kgcm2 m=1,0 kg
9 Feedback
0 = Sensorless
3 = Heidenhain Encoder EQI1131 Endat Multi Turn 2.2
4 = Incremental Encoder 2048 PPR + hall
6 = Incremental Encoder 4096 PPR  + hall
7 = Encoder sin-cos 1 Vpp 2048 with CD channels
9 = Resolver 2p 7V 10KHz
C = Encoder Sangalli Servomotori ME29 Biss-C MT at battery cell
W = Sick encoder EKS36 18bit NO SIL, DSL
Y = Sick encoder EKM36 18bit Multi turn NO SIL, DSL
Z = Sick encoder SKM36 Hiperface 128i PPT Multi turn
Available on request SIL option on some types of encoders
10 Connection type
1 = Cable gland + cable 30-40 cm
7 = M23 90° 6 poles power connector / M23 90° feedback
11-12 Special version (Below some examples, for further details please contact our technical support.)
23 =Shaft 19 x 40mm Flange 63B5
66 = IP65 Shaft Protection
90 = Thermal protection PT1000
xx = Special Shaft and Flanges (on request)
DSM5-3 v. 10-2023 Pag. 4/4
SANGALLI SERVOMOTORI S.r.l.
VIA FEDERICO ROSSI, 5
20900 - MONZA (MB) – ITALY
Subject to the direction and coordination of ESAUTOMOTION SPA
TEL. 1  : 00-39-039-2020322
TEL. 2  : 00-39-039-2020747
FAX  : 00-39-039-2020656
MOTORS & MOTION CONTROL
▪ DSM5 BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
▪ DSG SYNCHRONOUS PM GENERATORS
▪ RARE EARTH SC DC SERVOMOTORS
▪ DSW WATER-COOLED
▪ LOW-COST SOLUTIONS
▪ PLANETARY GEARS
▪ CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS
▪ TORQUE MOTORS
▪ FRAMELESS SPINDLE MOTORS
 ISD : E220486